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
restored to a 3bdrm home. Dawn
541-310-9563cell  #16074668

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $128,500
2015 Star Energy Efficient Kit
home w/double carport. Eligible
for FHA loan (3.5%) currently). 3
bdrm, 2 ba, C/A cooling added at
closing. Marsha 541-377-5152
cell  #16373074

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $115,000
Priced to Sell! 3 bedroom, 1 bath
w/bonus room, featuring a
fabulous extra-wide backyard
with mature landscaping, shade
trees and privacy. Call Matt
Vogler.  MLS #16121729

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

OVER 1200 Homes 
For Sale

eastoregonrealestate.com

MILTON-FREEWATER-$114,900
2BDM home w/great country
feel! New roof, flooring, paint.
Storage shed, greenhouse, and
oversized garage/shop features
a large bonus room above. Molly
541-969-4188 #16208041

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Gentry Mobile Home, Hermiston.
All appliances included. 2 bd/2
full baths. Open kitchen/living.

Adjoined shed/carport. $14,000
541-303-3281

Homes for Sale 100

HOW MUCH is your home
worth? Call Matt Vogler (The
Weekend and After Hours
Realtor) to receive a Free
Comparative Market Analysis
specific to your home. 541-377-
9470

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Pendleton-Reduced Now Just
$172,900!! MOTIVATED! -
GREAT LOCATION!! 4
bedrooms, 3 bath located near
new hospital, lab, school &
restaurants. Hardwood floors,
dining area, large carpeted family
room addition. Newer roof, AC
etc. Covered patio, fenced yard.
MLS#15032837 CALL:MARGE
LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY

All real estate advertising in this
newspaper is subject to the Fair
Housing Act which makes it illegal
to advertise any preference,
limitation, or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial status, or national
origin, or an intention to make any
such preference, limitation, or
discrimination." Familial status
includes children under the age of
18 living with parents or legal
custodians, pregnant women, and
people securing custody of children
under 18.
This newspaper will not knowingly
accept any advertising for real
estate which is in violation of the
law. Our readers are hereby
informed that all dwellings
advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain of discrimination,
call HUD toll-free at 1-800-669-
9777. The toll-free telephone
number for the hearing impaired is
1-800-927-9275.

BLUE JEANS REALTY.
Residential, Commercial,
Mountain properties. Call us
today to sell your home or buy
your new property.
“Our office is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

ATHENA - $128,000
Athena home/great condition. 3
bdrm, 2 ba, 1188 sf(m/l)
manufactured home, corner lot.
Large, shaded front deck, off
street and RV parking. Cari 541-
377-5058cell.  #16443563

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

Homes for Sale 100

$190,000 - Pendleton
4 bed, 3 bath home. Very nice
throughout. Newer kitchen.
Corian counter tops. Newer
furnace and central air. Two car
garage. MLS #13384063
“Our office is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

$152,000 - Pendleton
3 bdrm 2 1/2 bath. 2028 sqft.
Two car garage. Fenced yard.
Central gas heat. Large family
room. MLS #16413663
“Our office is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

$129,000 - Pendleton
Bring an Offer! 3 bdrm, 1 bath
Victorian home with small rental
home. Lots of improvements
have been made to this home.
Additional lot can be purchased
for $17,000 directly behind
home. Call Cathy for more info
541-215-0103 RMLS #16032038

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

$109,000 - Pendleton
2 bed, 1 bath Sherwood home.
Central gas heat. Wall air
conditioning. Garage & shed.
Fenced backyard. Covered patio.
MLS #16259503
“Our office is wherever you are”

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

541-379-8690

Homes for Sale 100

TRAVEL! ARE you ready to go
Down Under April 2017? Sign up
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